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1 Hannes Kurn 06/11/20 19:00 4,5 3|23 43
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
2 | Karl-Martin Marrandi 06/11/20 19:00
06/25/2019:00| 3 | 5
08/13/2019:00 | 3 | 4
08/20/20 19:00 | 3 | 2

-2 | 57
-10 | 49
-4 | 55
-7 | 52
-4 | 55
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-7 | 52 | -37 | 376
3 2 -2 57
-1 | 58
-7 | 52
-6 | 53 | -16 | 220

3  Sven Pajus 06/18/20 19:00 4 2 -6 53
07/09/2019:00| 3 | 3 -7 52 -13 105
4 | Sten Paavo 06/25/20 19:00 3 2 -4 55

07/16/20 19:00 | 4 | 2
08/13/2019:00 | 5 | 2

-6 | 53
-2 | 57 | -12 | 165

5 | Henar Ruudna 06/18/20 19:00 3 4 -6 53
08/13/2019:00 | 5 | 2 -5 54 | -11 |107
6 | Sander Tamberg 06/11/20 19:00 3 4 -5 54

06/25/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
07/30/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
6 | Robi Vanem 06/18/20 19:00
06/25/2019:00 | 3 | 3
07/30/2019:00| 3 | 3
8 | Kenno Konts 07/09/20 19:00
07/23/2019:00 | 3 | 3
08/06/20 19:00 | 4 | 4
08/13/2019:00| 3 | 2
8 | Kevin Kiolein 06/18/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00 | 4 | 3
07/23/2019:00 | 4 | 3
08/20/2019:00 | 4 | 2
8 | Oscar Tirman 07/16/20 19:00
07/23/2019:00 | 3 | 2
8 | Ken-Kristjan Toomjée |08/06/20 19:00
12 | Mauri Villmann 06/18/20 19:00
13 | Heigo Tamberg 06/11/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00

+5 | 64
0 59
-4 | 55
-2 | 57
52
+3 | 62 | -10 403
4 2 +2 | 61
-3 | 56
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-9 50 -10 | 167
3 2 -2 57
-3 | 56
-1 58
-3 56 -9 |227
3 2 -8 51
+1 | 60
-1 58
-1 58 -9 |227
4 2 -5 | 54
-4 55 -9 109
3 2 -9 50
3 2 -8 51
3 4 +3 | 62
+5 | 64
+4 | 63
+5 | 64
0 59
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13
16
17

18

18
18
18
22
22
22
22
22
27
27

27
30
30
30
30
34

34
34
34
34
39

39
39
42

42

Marthi Lepik

Asko Krais

Tarmo Tammemae

Sander Lukas

Alar Viherpuu

Rauno Tahve

Simar Villmann

Karl Kukk

Kris Oliver Maiberg

Kristjan Pae
Marek Méller
Anthony Enden
Gaspar Sukk
Martin Regat

Eno Juul

Andres Allsalu
Mallor Mettis
Jaanus Muts
Martin Leemet
Valdur Schiffer

Ken Laane

Priit Randes
Andreas Pihelgas
Tauno Sau

Rene Pringi

Olari Pajo

Sander Rais
Raido Galjaev

Martin Hiir

Jarko kool

07/30/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/30/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
07/30/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
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51
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2
60
57
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2
3
4
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4
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66
59

55
58
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62

+1
+1
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+1
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+2
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+8

+3
+4

+3
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525
60

230
53
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114
57
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56
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57
57
57
57
57
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117
58
59
59
59
59
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119
60
60
60
60
54

179
61
61
67

357
63

180

-5

-3

-3
-2
-2
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-2
-1
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47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
56
56
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67
67
67
70

70
70

70
70
70
70
70

Karl-Kalev Kuljus

Riho Rogov
Martin Sepp

Hannar Haabmets

Marvin Mardiat
Marko ] Narits
Taavi Truu
Jesper Vahur
Andres ldnurm
Toomas Erikso
Ulari ] Aav
Aldo Vassar
Oliver [] Sogel
Markko Kivi

Jaanus Joeveer

Rainer Sinilind

Markus Ladoga

Julius Urb
Roland Tammela
Harri J6essar
Allar Pani

Erki Vaigro
Martin Sults
Marek Leet

Reio Reins
Andrus Lukjanov

Margus Mand

Gert Reigam

Aleksei Krainov

Madis Soopa
Ebert N6mm
Andres Aamisepp
Erki Virki

Kalev Kungla

06/11/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/30/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
07/02/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
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121
62
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59

240
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123
63

123
64

123
57

418
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125
66
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302
66
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78
80

80

80
80

80
80
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91
91
93
93
93

96

96

96

96
100

Kert Rabovditra

Kristo Vallimae

Allan Berg

Sander Evisalu

Martin Leiger

Allar Sepp

Teet Reinson
Henry Tilk

Ranno Kannel
Marius Jaanverk
Ranno Rannamae

Sebastian Kraas

Ivar Kasper
Rauno Murumaa
Aare Sepp
Jirgen Mark
Reino Burkland

Soren Vetevool

Aleks Sober

Peep Lepikult

Silver Reinaas

Danel Mugur

Allan Puum

07/09/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/02/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
07/30/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
07/30/20 19:00
07/02/20 19:00
07/30/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
07/30/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/02/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
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+3
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+15

126
67
64
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58

540
68
62
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187
69
70
70
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65

130
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131
62

308
67

190
72
74

+8

+9

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10

+10
+11
+11
+12
+12

+13

67

68

68
68
68
69
69

69
70
70
71
71

72


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1303990

100 | Heitti Randkivi
100 | Alar Lepikult

100
104

Tarmo Pent

Peeter Tretjak

104
104

Teet Saaberg

Martin Roots

104

108 | Andre Vahl

108

108 | Kristo Vaikmaa

111 | Rasmus Sepp

111 | Ardo Sade

113 | Joonas Jaatma

113 | Henri Vanem

115 | Allen Talviste

115 | Erki Mutr

117 | Mihkel Vallik

117 | Dan Sool

Rasmus Kaarel Felt

Rando-Juku Sirkas

08/06/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/30/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/02/20 19:00
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3
+5
5
5
+2
4
4
+12

+7
+2

-6

+1
+21

+5
+4

+8

+8
+2

+6
+1
+5
+1
+2

+10

+2

+5

+2
+12

+3
+6
+9

5
5
63
65
4
4
64
4
2
61
2
4
45
4
66
61
4
53
59
60
65
4
64
63
4
67
2
67
61
4
65
60
64
60
61
4
69
4
61
59
64
61
71
53

62
65

+14 | 486
+14 | 73
+4 | 63
+14 191
+14 | 73
+10 | 69
+15 133
+15 | 74
+13 | 72
+15 133
+5 | 64
+4 | 63
+16 | 108
+7 | 66
+16 193
0 59
+16 | 296
+8 | 67
+17 194
+9 | 68
+17 (135
+8 | 67
+18 | 195
+3 | 62
+18 | 372
+9 | 68
+19 | 137
+4 | 63
+19 432
+4 | 63
+22 | 258
+22 | 74

+14

+14

+15

+15

+22
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74
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119

120

121

122

123

roneck apsolon

SipS

Kaspar Sale

Karl Erik Vanem

Priit Paenurm

124 | Veikko Leemet

125

126
127

128

129

Daniel Vlasjuk

Kaspar Pregel

Rain Post

Marko Eifel

Mats Heinsalu

08/06/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
07/30/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
08/20/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/02/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
07/30/20 19:00
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07/16/20 19:00
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07/02/20 19:00
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+26 |262
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130 | Karel Piirimaa

131 | Karl Laas

132 | Aivar Pari

133 | Toren Holder Vahesaar

134 | Miko Suurmae

135 | Hendrik Lepik

Harrastajad MTRX
kuni 849

1
2

ol v ol uvu|lu|lsw

Reimo Rank

Markus Ladoga

Uko Viisut
Tiit Kivisild

Rainer-Mart Kiolein

Allar Rump
Ergo Raidma

Tanel Toomla

Uku Gregor Randes

Sten Hendrik Trauss

Kevin Leas

Ado Viisut

Gert Gabrite
Quits Ever

Kert Kaljusaar
Saimon Moondus

Dan Heinleht

Rasmus Kaarel Felt

Raido Valik

Ivo Karming

Rando [J ICEJAM [

Tiit Peetsalu

ken - sander laast

Agur Paluoja
Pert Koduvere
Taivo Koitla

Aivo Sadam

07/23/20 19:00
07/30/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
07/02/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
07/16/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
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06/25/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
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07/09/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
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07/30/20 19:00
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06/18/20 19:00
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07/30/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
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07/09/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
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08/13/20 19:00
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29

30

31

32
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34
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39

40

41

4

43
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45

46

47

48

49

Andreas Riis

Rail Ageni

roneck apsolon

Ravve Valdre

Margus Jarveots

Riho Leppik

Sergei Krainov

Uku keskdula

Veikko Leemet

Denis Vlasjuk

Rainer Rais

Karel MGur

Kaspar Pregel

Rain Post

Mairo Esko

Karel Piirimaa

Raivo Erik Veevel

Bogdan Julian Vlasjuk

Johann Zeiger

mihkel karm

Rainis Vilbo

Mikk Adler

08/13/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
06/18/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
06/25/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
07/23/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
07/02/20 19:00
08/06/20 19:00
06/11/20 19:00
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06/25/20 19:00
08/13/20 19:00
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06/25/20 19:00
07/02/20 19:00
07/09/20 19:00
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METRIX
S N Y 313 32 ) O A
50 | Aivar Pari 06/11/20 19:00 54, 4|3 6 5 5 +17
06/18/2019:00, 3 |3 /3|35 /3|2|4|/3 /3|4 5 4|5 2|3 /3|34, +6 | 65
06/25/2019:00 4 |4 3|25 4|3|5/3/3|(3/4,3|(3/3|2 /3|5 4,4+7 | 66
07/16/2019:00 4 |4 ' 3|45 /3|3|5/3 /3|4 5 3|3/ 5(3/ 6 4,2 +13 72
07/23/2019:00 4 |4 ' 3|35 4/3|3|3 /3|3 /4,4|2 3|43 ,5|4)|+8 | 67 | +65 419
51 | Kristo Kaal 06/11/20 19:00 413/4,4'7 5 7 4|4 4 3|5 5 24 4|4 5 6 +25 | 84
07/23/2019:00 4 |4 4|5 5 4|3 (3|3 /4|4 4,33 /4|(3/4|3 4 412 71
08/13/2019:00 6 | 4 3|37 3|5(3|/3 /3|3 /4,43 /4|4 ,4/6 4 +17 76
08/20/2019:00 5 /3|4 4/8 4/6 5 3/3|5|4,3/3/4,3/4|4|5 +21| 80 | +75 311
52 | Andro Tuisk 06/18/20 19:00 5 4/5(3'7 4,5 4 3|3|5 5(3/3|3/3)4 4 4 +18 | 77
07/23/2019:00 4 | 3 /4|36 3|4 (3|3 /4|34 ,4|4 4|35 4,4 413 72
07/30/2019:00 4 |3/ 5|2 /6 3|3|4|/3/2 |4 4 ,4|3/3|(3/3|/4,4),+8 | 67
08/06/2019:00 4 |4 3|34 3|5(3|/3 /3|4 4 ,3|4 4|2 3|44, +8 | 67
08/13/2019:00 6 | 3 /3|35 3|5(3|/3 /3|4 5 4|4 3|[3/4|3 4 412 71
08/20/2019:00 5 |4 4|37 4/6 3|3 3|3 4,4|4 /3|4, 5 4|4 +18 77 | +77 431
53 | Sten Durejko 08/13/20 19:00 3/3/4/2 6 45 4 3|3|/4,3|(3/4|25 3 3 4 +9 68
08/20/2019:00 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 71 71 7 7 71 1 71 1 1 +74 133 | +83 201
54 | Raivo Erm 06/18/20 19:00 4(3/3/3/5/|4|4 4|3 /3/3|5/3/3/3|3/3 3 4 +7 66
06/25/2019:00 4 | 3 /3|34 /4|/5|4/4 3|35/ 3(3/3(3/3|/4,4,4+9 | 68
07/09/2019:00 5 /5 4 4,6 |4|(3/3/3/3/4|4 5 34,4, 3/6|4 +18| 77
07/16/2019:00 5|3 5|34 4|3|4|3 /3|4 4 ,3|4 4|4 3|34 411 70
07/23/2019:00 4 | 3 /4|34  4|5|4|3 /3|4 4 ,3|(3/4|5 4|34 412 71
07/30/2019:00 4 | 3 /3|34 /4|5|4|3 /3|5 4,3|(3/4|2,4/6 4 +12 71
08/13/2019:00 4 ' 3 /4 5 4|4|5 5 4 3 3/ 5|4|4|3|3|4|4|4 +16 75 | +85 498
55 | Gerdo Karming 06/25/20 19:00 413/3/3|/5|5/4 5|3 /44|57 3|3 4|4 5 2 +17 76
07/02/2019:00 6 | 3 1 4|36 4|5|4/4 4|36 3|(3 /5|4 ,4,4 5 +21| 80
07/09/2019:00 6 | 3 | 4 |4 |4 4|4 |43 4|3 /3,43 /4|(3 /5,43 413 72
07/16/2019:00 5|4 3|7 6 4|/5|4/4 5|4 5 5|3 /4|3/5 5 3 |/+425| 84
07/30/2019:00 6 | 4 ' 6 /5 56 5|4|3 /4|4 3 /4|3 /5|44 4|4 +24 83 |+100 395
56 | Toren Holder Vahesaar | 06/18/20 19:00 5 4/,3|4 44 6 4 3|32 4(3/3|3/3 /3 4 3 +9 68
07/02/2019:00 5|3 3|34 4|3|3/4 3|4 4,33 /334,44, +8 | 67
07/16/2019:00 5 |4 4|2 /5 4|4|3/5 3|35/ 3(3/2|4 /3|33 +9 | 68
07/23/2019:00 6 | 2 3|4 6 4|46 4 3|4 5 4|3 /4|34 |44 +18 77
08/06/2019:00 4 | 3 | 4|4 4  4|4|4|3 /3|4 4, 5|4 4|5 5 6 4 +19 78
08/20/2019:00 4 |4 58 6 5 5 6|3 6|4 3/ 4|(3/4|4 4 5|3 +427| 86 |+104 517
56 | Andre Piiriste 06/18/20 19:00 9 99 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 | +104 163 | +104 163
58 | Eero Valik 06/11/20 19:00 7 4,437 5 4,3 ,3|3/4,5(/3/3|5 5 4 4 5 +22 | 81
06/18/2019:00 5|2 4|4/ 5 6 5(3/4 4|3 /4,43 /3|5 ,3|5 3 /416 75
07/02/2019:00 5|3 /3|45 /33|54, 3|3 /5 4|4 3|3 /4,44 413 72
07/09/2019:00 8 5 6|2 5 4|/4|5 4 4|33 |/3(3/5/|4 /3|5 5 +22| 81
08/06/2019:00 5|2 5|25 /4|4|3/3 /3|33 |/3|3/3|2 /3|4 ,4,4+5 | 64
08/13/2019:00 7 | 4 6 (3|5 5/ 6(3/4 4|3 /3,5(3 /3|45 4,2 420 79
08/20/201900 6 3/ 3/4/6(3(3/3/3/3|4|(3/3/3/2,3,4/6|2) +8| 67 |+106 519
59 | Rauno Reins 06/18/20 19:00 55 3|3 8 4, 6 5 3|5 4,4|5 33|34 7 4 +25 | 84
07/23/2019:00 5|4 4|36 5/11 5/ 3 /3|34, 5|5 5|4 ,3|5 5 +29 88
07/30/2019:00 56 5(3/9 4/7 6 3, 3|4 7 5|4 6 5 6 3|4 436 95
08/13/2019:00 6 | 3 /4|37 7 5|44 3|5 4,73 /5,4, 5 55 +30 89 |+120 356
60 | Miko Suurmae 06/25/20 19:00 8 4,3/ 4 8 5 6 4(3/3/5/8 3/3/3 /4|4 6 2 +27 86
07/02/2019:00 4 |3 3|35/ 5/5(3/3/4 /|37 4|3/ 5/6 4|34 +18 77
07/09/2019:00 4 |4 5|35 /3|3|4|/3 /4|4 3 /3|4 3|4 5 6 4 +15 74
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61 | Taavi Ebarik

Merilyn Ivask
Lore Leppik
Ly Teder

Tiiu Varik-Sau

[CENN

Karita Vinni

Riin Praks
Mariell Miilvee

Britta Panker

O || 3| o

Kelli Ellus

10 | Reelika Borman

11 | Maria Liivamagi

12 | Evely Vinni

13 | Carmen Apsolon

14 | Tiina Ollema

15 | Marie Anette Sepp

16 | Karina Lepik

17 | Anna Gret Asi
18 | Janne Pulk
19 | Kreete Eifel

20 |Kate-Eddy Tihamets

21 | Astrid Post
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23 | Maret Erm
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Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4535|3531

13 111 |12 | 4

97 | 80 | 49 161
178|178 | 255|199
145|197 | 139 | 103
54 | 37 47 31
18 8 13 4
13 6 4 9

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

|1 ]2 [3 04[5 67 |8 19 101112 13 14 115 [16 [17 |18 19 |Tot IR
Par 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 59

5 137/39|34|31|31|33
18 | 16 | 17 | 9 2 3 7
1

32 | 11 | 55 | 46 | 99 | 102 68
151|222 170|271 | 288|299 | 263
179|198 137|132 100 | 80 | 141
95 | 57 80 41 11 18 | 27
35 11 37 13 5 5 3
13 7 26 2 3 2 4

4134(29|3232|33|3.7|35|67.5

1910 | 1 5 6 8 |15 |14 | 8.5
1 1 0%
1 0%
2 |35 |137| 96 | 77 | 46 | 32 | 142 | 1367 | 14%

182|297 287|268 280|299 |217 | 50 |4354 | 45%
168|129 | 70 [ 101 121|119 |171 269 |2699 | 28%
94 1 35 10 35|21 33 64 36 826 9%
38 5 1 4 5 5 15 4 229 | 2%
23 6 2 3 3 5 8 5 144 | 1%
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